
 

EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM 
 
 
 

Name:  Order Date:  
 

Item Embroidery  Size Color QTY Price 

      

      

      

      

      

1. If an item is not in stock, allow up to 4 weeks for delivery   
2. All Items must be pre-paid before ordered 
3. Cheques payable to “HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN” 

4. E-transfers to “ryuseikan@eastlink.ca” 

Grand Total  

Date Paid  

Office Use Only:      Cash  
Reviewed By:  Received Date:  Check#   
Recorded By:  Recorded Date:  E-transfer  

Notes 
 
 
 

 

Uniforms (Gi’s) 
 

Beginner  
(Includes embroidery) 

 
 

Size              
 

000  
00     
 0                    
 1       
 2                        
 3              
 4              
 5              
 6             
 7               
 8               

height 
 

-3'6"                  
3'6"-3'10"          
3'10"-4'1"          
4'1"-4'4"            
4'4"-4'7"            
4'7"-4'11" 
4'11"-5'4" 
5'4"-5'8" 
5'8"-6'0" 
6'0"-6'4" 
6'4"+ 

price 
 

$90                
$95                                             
$114                
$117              
$126                 
$129           
$133 
$140 
$147 
$156 
$161 

 

 

Intermediate (Arawaza) 
 

Deluxe Evo, Kumite 
Deluxe Evo, Kata 

$140 
$150 

Advanced (Arawaza) 
 

Onyx, Kumite*  
Opal, Kumite 
Onyx Evolution, Kumite 
Onyx Air, Kumite 
Onyx Zero Gravity, Kumite 
Onyx Oxygen, Kumite 
Crystal, Kata 
Amber, Kata 
Amber Evolution, Kata 
Black Diamond, Kata  

$168 
$222 
$229 
$257 
$257 
$265 
$240 
$247 
$261 
$290 

 

 

 

Intermediate / Advanced  
Uniforms Size Chart 

 

 
1       4'- 4'3"               
2       4'3"-4'6"             
3       4'6"-4'9"             
3.5    4'9"-5’1"             
4       5'1"-5'4"     

 
4.5    5'4"-5'6"    
5       5'6"-5'8"    
5.5    5'8"-5'9" 
6       5'9"-5'11" 
6.5    5'11"-6'1" 
 

 
7       6'1"-6'3" 
7.5    6'3"-6'5" 
8       6'5"-6'7" 
8.5    6'7"-6'9" 

 

• Some size only available 3 & up 

• Embroidery add $15 Chito-ryu crest 

• Embroidery add $15 Halifax Ryuseikan crest 
• Non WKF GI subtract $8 

 
For more product info go to: 

https://arawaza.com 

   

Kumite items  specify – ( S / M / L / XL / XXL ) & Red / Blue                Misc. (ask for details) 

WKF approved Gloves (red or blue)   
WKF approved Shin Pads (red or blue)  
WKF approved Competition Belts (red or blue)  
WKF approved Groin Guard (men‘s or women's) 
WKF approved Body Protector Competition 
WKF approved Women Body Protector Competition 
WKF approved Chestguard (Guard & Sports Bras) 
Mouth guard with case - Jr or Sr size (black, red, yellow,  
blue, red, transparent) 
Arawaza Gear Bag (black, navy blue, red, royal blue) 

$52 
$82 
$15 
$39 
$142 
$142 
$99 
$15 
 
$46 

 

 

Other items available: 
(please ask for details) 

 

Chito-ryu crest, Dojo Tracksuit, T-Shirts, Pads 
(focus mitts, striking shields), Manuals, 

Weapons,  
Bogu Gear, Kids Chest Protectors 

 

https://arawaza.com/

