

EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM



Name:		Order Date:						
Item		Embroidery	Size	Color	QTY	Price		
 If an item is not in stock, allow up All Items must be pre-paid before 	Grand Total							
 Cheques payable to "HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN" E-transfers to "ryuseikan@eastlink.ca" 				Date Paid				
Office Use Only:					Cash			
Reviewed By:	Received Date:		C	heck#				
Recorded By: Recorded Date:			E-transfer					
Notes								

Uniforms (Gi's)

(Includes embroidery)		Intermediate (Aray	Uniforms Size Chart							
Size 000 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	height -3'6" 3'6"-3'10" 3'10"-4'1" 4'1"-4'4" 4'4"-4'7" 4'7"-4'11" 4'7"-4'11" 4'11"-5'4" 5'4"-5'8" 5'8"-6'0" 6'0"-6'4" 6'4"+	price \$90 \$95 \$114 \$117 \$126 \$129 \$133 \$140 \$147 \$156 \$161	Deluxe Evo, Kumite Deluxe Evo, Kata Advanced (Araw Onyx, Kumite* Opal, Kumite Onyx Evolution, Kumite Onyx Zero Gravity, Kumite Onyx Zero Gravity, Kumite Onyx Oxygen, Kumite Crystal, Kata Amber, Kata Amber Evolution, Kata Black Diamond, Kata	\$140 \$150 2 aza) \$168 \$222 \$229 \$257 \$257 \$257 \$265 \$240 \$247 \$261 \$290	: E	E mbroidery E mbroidery Non WKF GI s	add \$ add \$ subtrac	5'4"-5'6" 5'6"-5'8" 5'8"-5'9" 5'9"-5'11" 5'11"-6'1" ailable 3 & uµ 15 Chito-ryu 15 Halifax R t \$8 product info g //arawaza.com	crest yuseil o to:	

Kumite items specify – (S/M/L/XL/XXL) & R	ed / Blue	Misc. (ask for details)
WKF approved Gloves (red or blue)	\$52	
WKF approved Shin Pads (red or blue)	\$82	Other items available:
WKF approved Competition Belts (red or blue)	\$15	(please ask for details)
WKF approved Groin Guard (men's or women's)	\$39	Chito-ryu crest, Dojo Tracksuit, T-Shirts, Pads
WKF approved Body Protector Competition	\$142	(focus mitts, striking shields), Manuals,
WKF approved Women Body Protector Competition	\$142	Weapons,
WKF approved Chestguard (Guard & Sports Bras)	\$99	Bogu Gear, Kids Chest Protectors
Mouth guard with case - Jr or Sr size (black, red, yellow,	\$15	· J. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
blue, red, transparent)		
Arawaza Gear Bag (black, navy blue, red, royal blue)	\$46	